Cold Aisle
CRAC
1 PS-UR-CAC-Q415V1
Cold Aisle Containment   >>>   Increase cooling efficiencies by up to 40% !
To reduce energy costs and noise in the data center, you must isolate the hot and cold airflow through each rack and the entire room. Austin
Hughes’s latest innovation in Aisle Containment has focused on total air isolation which not only reduce energy cost but also optimize power
availability.
Airflow Management Under Cold Aisle Containment   >>>

rows, Aisle Containment Doors are combined
with an overhead ceiling and Austin Hughes SR
or NSR server rack.
Most IT equipment breathes front to rear. Those
extract fan panels of the rear door catch the
exhaust air off rack equipment & channel it into
a hot aisle as the below drawing.
Ceiling Panel
- Made of extruded aluminium tube & clear polycarbonate board
- Attached to the tops of racks or raised by the elevated panel
- Light weight panels & frames for ease of installation
- Panel size subject to widths of the rack & aisles
- Length ( Aisle ) 1200mm / 1800mm available
*** Ceiling panel installation without elevated panel
Part no. Width ( Rack ) Length ( Aisle)
CP-600-1200E 600mm 1200mm
CP-800-1200E 800mm 1200mm
CP-700-1200E 700mm 1200mm
CP-600-1200*** 600mm 1200mm
CP-800-1200*** 800mm 1200mm
CP-700-1200*** 700mm 1200mm
Row Filler
- Prevent air escaping around spaces between racks
  Please call for customization.
Exhaust Duct
- No standard size but any heights can be offered.
  Please call for customization.
Elevated Panel
- Made of extruded aluminium tube & clear polycarbonate board
- Attached to the tops of racks
- Light weight panels & frames for ease of installation
- Additional clearance above racks
- Height 200mm / 300mm / 400mm available
Part no. Height Width ( Rack )
EP-300-600 300mm 600mm
EP-300-1600 300mm 1600mm
EP-300-1800 300mm 1800mm
EP-300-1200 300mm 1200mm
EP-300-800 300mm 800mm
Elevated Panel - Door Section
- Attached to the tops of aisle containment door
- Height 200mm / 300mm / 400mm available
- Length ( Aisle Door )  1200mm / 1800mm available